
NATIONAL TEXTILE CORPORATION LIMITED 
( A Govt. of India Undertaking) 

CIN No: U74899DL1968GOI004866 
NTC House, 15 N.M. Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai -400 001 

Tel. No. 022- 22686600, Fax No. 022- 22686631, website: www.ntcltd.org 

Date : 15th May 2024 
CORRIGENDUM - NOTE 

SUB : Extension of date of Pre-bid meeting through video conferencing and Date of 
Starting of e-Tender for submission of Online Technical & Financial bids. 

With reference to the E-Tender Cum E-Auction No./ Event No. MSTC/WRO/NATIONAL 
TEXTILE CORPORATION LTD/1/BALLARD ESTATE,/24-25/6728 and Tender ref no.: 
NTC/2023-24/fDR-7 /165 published on 09-05-2024, All prospective Bidders are hereby 
informed that it has been decided by the management to extend the date of Pre-bid 
meeting and Date of Starting of e-Tender for submission of Online Technical & 
Financial bids . The revised schedule is as under: 

Mentioned in the Tender 

Pre-bid meeting through video 
conferencing, a link will be shared on 
NTCL website, 
www.ntcltd.org, 
www.mstcecommerce.com 
17.05.2024 at 11.00 AM 

Date of Starting of e-Tender for 
submission of 
Online Technical & Financial bids at 
https://www.mstcecommerce.com 
17.05.2024 at 1.00 PM 

Amended/ clarification/Read as 

Pre-bid meeting through video 
conferencing, a link will be shared 
on NTCL website, 
www .ntcltd.org, 
www.mstcecommerce.com 
21.05.2024 at 12.00 PM 

Date of Starting of e-Tender for 
submission of 
Online Technical & Financial bids at 
https://www.mstcecommerce.com 
21.05.2024 at 2.00 PM 

Rest of the schedule and others tender terms & conditions shall remain unchanged. 

The applicants who wish to participate may note the above changes, please. 

Chief General Manager 
(Task Force, NTC Ltd) 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

